Data Sheet
Rev. 1.00 / April 2013
ZSLS7031
Isolated and Non-isolated Flyback LED Driver with Active PFC
LED Lighting ICs
Wise and
Efficient
For more information, contact ZMDI via LED_Drivers@zmdi.com.

 General LED lighting
Circuit Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSLS7031ZI1R ZSLS7031 Flyback LED Driver IC, MSOP-8  Tape on Reel
ZSLS7031KIT-D1 ZSLS7031PCB-D1 Evaluation Board, 5 ZSLS7031 ICs Kit
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com LED_Drivers@zmdi.com
Zentrum Mikroelektronik
Dresden AG
Global Headquarters

the prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information furnished in this publication is subject to changes without notice.
21 of 21
7 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSLS7031ZI1R ZSLS7031 Flyback LED Driver IC, MSOP-8  Tape on Reel
ZSLS7031KIT-D1 ZSLS7031PCB-D1 Evaluation Board, 5 ZSLS7031 ICs Kit
8 Document Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.00 May 7, 2013 First release.
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com LED_Drivers@zmdi.com